
GAME AND PRACTICE SCHEDULE
Summer Camp in Vierumäki / FIN

13. - 23.07.2024

PARTICIPANTS Switzerland SUI
Czech Republic CZE
Finland U20 FIN U20
Finland U19 FIN U19

Sat, July 13, 2024 17.00 Meeting Point Airport Geneva

18.55 - 22.55 GVA - HEL AY 1534

Sun, July 14, 2024 09.30 Bus to Vierumäki HEL
14.00 - 15.30 Practice Vierumäki / FIN

Mon, July 15, 2024 11.00 - 12.20 Practice Vierumäki / FIN

Tue July 16, 2024 09.00 - 10.20 Practice Vierumäki / FIN
17.00 - 18.20 Practice Vierumäki / FIN

Wed, July 17, 2024 10.40 - 11.30 Practice Vierumäki / FIN
18.30 SUI - CZE Vierumäki / FIN

Thu, July 18, 2024 09.00 - 10.20 Practice Vierumäki / FIN

Fri, July 19, 2024 09.30 - 10.20 Practice Vierumäki / FIN
18.30 CZE - SUI Vierumäki / FIN

Sat, July 20, 2024 10.30 - 11.50 Practice Vierumäki / FIN

Sun, July 21, 2024 10.10 - 11.00 Practice Vierumäki / FIN
19.00 FIN U19 - SUI Vierumäki / FIN

Mon, July 22, 2024 15.00 FIN U20 - SUI Vierumäki / FIN
18.45 Bus to HEL Vierumäki / FIN

Tue, July 23, 2024 07.55 - 09.45 HEL - ZRH AY 1511
10.30 Release Airport Zurich
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